Pink Lodge

THE LAST OFFICIAL VISIT (UNOFFICIALLY) of

M∴W∴ Robert J. Lambert
Grand Master of The Most Worshipful
Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of Florida

THIS YEAR THE PINK LODGE WILL BE PROUNDLY PRESENTED BY

OLIN S. WRIGHT LODGE NO. 79 &
BRANDON LODGE NO. 114

Saturday, February 11, 2023 at 6:00 p.m. Brandon Lodge No. 114 203 N. Moon Avenue Brandon, Florida (813) 317-4848

The Sisters of Plant City Chapter No. 81, OES, have a very special evening planned for the Grand Master and his line Officers. All proceeds from this event will be donated to

Lady Carol's Special Project for the residents of the Masonic Home. We ask for your help in making the evening a BIG SUCCESS. Cost is \$20.00

6:00 p.m. Salisbury Steak Supper 7:00 p.m. Pink Lodge Unofficial Official

SEATING WILL BE LIMITED

After Pink Lodge the Grand Master and First Lady will receive presentations for their Special Projects. Presentation forms will be available during supper.

Our traditional Strawberry Shortcake will be served after the Pink Lodge Everyone is welcome - Family - Friends - Everyone!

Approved for distribution by M∴W∴ Robert J. Lambert, Grand Master on November 28, 2022

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE & CONSUMER SERVICES FLORIDA REGISTRATION OLIN S. WRIGHT LODGE NO. 79 F&AM REGISTRATION NO. CH 36501

For additional registration information, please contact Olin S. Wright Lodge No. 79 F&AM, Address: 803 W. Mahoney St. Plant City, Fl. 33563, Phone: (813)752-8061. Florida registration No. CH 36501 "A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE or visit WWW.800HELPFLA.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE."